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TUTTE LE MISURE SONO A GREZZO
ALLE MASSE SIND ROHBAUMASSE

30 31 32 34 353329

D1

36

37

39

43

42 D3a

38 40
41

D3b

m2Nettofläche - superficie netta: 42.14

1.40*1.10
ASCENS.
AUFZUG

TREPPENHAUS
VANO SCALE

HOHLRAUM
SPAZIO D'ARIA

W 37
46.05

W 38
42.30

W 39
42.14

m2

BAD

6.41
BAGNO

m2

ZIMMER

14.59
STANZA

m2

WOHNEN / KOCHEN

21.14
SOGGIORNO / CUCINA

WOHNUNG
APPARTAMENTO
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1. PIANO
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